n. Takatu
Elephant

L

- -
Ll

uw e o

720,

Tawharanui Peninsula

Tawharanui Marine Reserve

! Pukenihinini Point ,.

er Information

E
E
E
E

&
g
5
1

174" 49" 15.56"
174° 49' 15.3

174" 51' 42.85"
174° 51' 42.71"

1km

WGS 84

367 21' 44.36"S
36" 21' 33.40°S
36" 21'15.278
36° 21' 44.30"S

1763375.7

1763377.5

1767064.1
1767043.2

mE

mi

5074323.8
5974661.8
5975150.5
5974255.8

Coordinates
1
2
3
4

St Tradk
Information POINT WNZTM2000

L]
r

E Camping
Department of Conservation, Private Bag 68 908, Newton

Auckland 1145, New Zealand July 2011

W South #ga
h--\-.-..‘h'_,-q-

Marine Reserve
» Old Marine Park

Key
et

1

Published by

Tawharanui
Marine

Reserve

Hauraki Gulf Marine Park

The Tawharanui Marine Reserve was established in September
2011. The marine reserve replaces the Tawharanui Marine
Park, which opened in July 1981. The new marine reserve will
be administered by the Department of Conservation. People
are welcome to dive, snorkel, swim and visit the reserve,
however all marine life continues to be totally protected and

fishing, netting, gathering shellfish or otherwise interfering
with marine life is prohibited.

The boundary of the reserve has changed slightly, as shown on
the map above. The old boundary, marked in “red” is replaced
by the "blue" boundary.

Offence penalties carry up to 3 months imprisonment or a

$250,000 fine, or both. Vehicles, vessels DOC HOTline

and equipment may be seized.

T Report any safety hazards
Web81te. WWW.dOC.gOVt.l’lZ or conservation emergencies

For Fire and Search and Rescue Call 111
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